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Axial Force, Fx: 50000. kN/pic.cm
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Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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  Node No.s
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Moment, Myy: 10000. kNm/pic.cm
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Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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Labels:

  Node No.s

  Elem. No.s

Moment, Mzz: 10000. kNm/pic.cm

4689. kNm

3303. kNm

1917. kNm
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Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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Combined Stress, C1: 250.0 N/mm²/pic.cm
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Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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Element list: "01: Ring A"

Scale: 1:1527.
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Element list: 3 4 364 543 544

Scale: 1:399.9

Labels:

  Node No.s

  Elem. No.s

Axial Force, Fx: 50000. kN/pic.cm

-4827. kN

-9002. kN

-13180. kN

-17350. kN

-21520. kN

-25700. kN

-29870. kN

-34050. kN

Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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Moment, Myy: 10000. kNm/pic.cm
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Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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Element list: 3 4 364 543 544

Scale: 1:399.9

Labels:

  Node No.s

  Elem. No.s

Combined Stress, C1: 250.0 N/mm²/pic.cm

34.37 N/mm²
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-24.20 N/mm²
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Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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Labels:

  Node No.s

  Elem. No.s

Combined Stress, C2: 500.0 N/mm²/pic.cm

-36.78 N/mm²

-63.92 N/mm²

-91.07 N/mm²

-118.2 N/mm²

-145.4 N/mm²
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Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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Element list: 3 4 723 724

Scale: 1:327.3

Labels:

  Node No.s

  Elem. No.s

Axial Force, Fx: 50000. kN/pic.cm

-21250. kN

-23080. kN

-24910. kN

-26740. kN

-28560. kN

-30390. kN

-32220. kN

-34050. kN

Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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  Node No.s
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Moment, Myy: 20000. kNm/pic.cm
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2907. kNm

479.3 kNm

-1949. kNm

-4377. kNm

-6805. kNm

Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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  Node No.s

  Elem. No.s

Combined Stress, C1: 200.0 N/mm²/pic.cm
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Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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  Node No.s

  Elem. No.s

Combined Stress, C2: 250.0 N/mm²/pic.cm
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Case: C4 : ULS per + var momentaan + wind c
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